

Joint Board Meeting Board of Trustees, Planning Commission, Zoning Board of Appeals & Highland Downtown Development Authority

February 6th, 2025 at 6:30p.m.*

*Immediately following Highland Township Planning Commission Meeting
Highland Township Auditorium
205 N. John Street, Highland, MI 48357

- Highland Downtown Development Authority Highland Station Updated Master Plan Discussion Missy Dashevich-HDDA Executive Director Roscoe Smith- HDDA Chairperson
- 2. Highland Downtown Development Authority Highland Station Boardwalk Discussion Cassie Blascyk, HDDA Design Committee Chairperson
- 3. Planning Commission Zoning Topics Discussion Kevin Curtis, Planning Commission Chairperson
- 4. Physical Improvements Parks, Pathways, etc. Discussion Rick Hamill, Highland Township Supervisor

Any member of the audience wishing to address the board will be asked to state his/her name and address. Anyone planning to attend the meeting who has need of special assistance under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) is asked to contact the Clerk's office at (248) 887-3791 prior to the meeting. Our staff will be pleased to make the necessary arrangements.